The Ladies' Ski Club Limited



Legacy Pledge Form

We appreciate that your future plans are a private matter and you may not wish to tell The Ladies' Ski Club Limited about them.

If however, you would like to inform the Club of your legacy gift you can do so by completing this form and returning it to the Honorary Secretary by email to secretary@ladiesskiclub.org or post to: 15 Great Jubilee Wharf, 78 Wapping Wall, London, E1W 3TH

Please note that this form is not legally binding and is simply a statement of your present intentions. Thank you for supporting The Ladies' Ski Club Limited.

Full Name
Address
Email address
Telephone
Ladies' Ski Club membership number (if known)
Please tick as appropriate:
I have included the Ladies' Ski Club Limited in my Will or in a Codicil to my Will
I intend to include the Ladies' Ski Club Limited in my Will
Estimated value of my legacy (optional)
Details of my legacy (optional)